Verbandschiessen RSV - Fiirstenland 2021
Rangliste Kat. A: Standardgewehr / Freigewehr
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©O© 0o ~NOOTHA~WDNPF

WWWWWWWWNDNDNMNDNNNMNNMNNMNNNNRRRRPRERPERPERPERPRPRPRR
NOoO OO ~AWNPFPOOONOOOOMAWNPFPOOONOOPMWDNEO

Teilnehmer

Gamperle Kevin
Holenstein Michael
Frick Christoph
Muheim Karl
Schirpf Viktor
Ziehlmann Urs
Kast Simon
Ramseier Markus
Kinzle Jakob
Fischer Toni
Brunschwiler Ruedi
Ziegler Norbert
Mader Max

Frei Christoph
Klaus Pius

Zogg Heinz
Bulichler Urs
Truniger Pirmin
Baumann Albert
Zahner Roger
Halg Christoph
Oertle Daniel
Zogg Florian
Haag Johann
Hilber Stefan
Schoch Benjamin
Gebert Urs
Heuberger Thomas
Signer Robert
Jung Stefan

Halg Andreas
Scharf Eduard
Heuberger Patrick
Frei Bruno
Zahner Hans
Knaus Hnasueli
Débeli Hansruedi

Jahrgang Verein

1987
1991
1987
1959
1954
1955
1992
1964
1936
1947
1949
1952
1960
1964
1983
1953
1967
1977
1959
1971
1975
1983
1946
1962
1968
1993
1960
1985
1948
1973
1949
1972
1988
1977
1940
1949
1955

MSV Oberrindal

SV Zuzwil

MSV Oberrindal
Stadtschitzen Will

MSV Oberbiiren-Niederwil
SV Niederblren

MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
SV Niederblren
Stadtschitzen Will

MSV Alterschwil-Egg

SV Niederblren
Stadtschitzen Will

SV Orechbuel

MSV Oberbiren-Niederwil
SV Orechbliel

MSV Oberrindal

MSV Oberrindal

SV Niederblren
Stadtschitzen Will

MSV Oberrindal

MSV Oberbiiren-Niederwil
MSV Oberblren-Niederwil
MSV Oberrindal

SV Zuzwil

SV Orechbliel

SG Niederuzwil
Stadtschitzen Will

SV Niederblren
Stadtschitzen Will

SV Zuzwil

SV Orechbliel
Stadtschitzen Will

SV Niederbiren

MSV Oberbliren-Niederwil
MSV Oberrindal

MSV Alterschwil-Egg
Stadtschitzen Will

Sportgerat Punkte

Std 99
Std 99
Std 98
FW 97
FwW 96
FwW 96
Std 95
Std 95
FW 94
FW 94
FwW 94
FW 94
Std 94
Std 94
Std 94
FW 93
Std 93
Std 93
FwW 92
Std 92
Std 92
Std 92
FW 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 91
Std 90
Std 90
FW 89
Std 89
FW 88
Std 88
Std 87
Std 87
FW 85
FW 78

FW 78



